Position

Operations Manager

Grade 2

Grade 2

Grade 1

Grade 1

Electrician

Grade 3

Collection System

Collection System

Other Positions Held Special District

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Salida Sanitary District
(Stanislaus)

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$69,460

$46,546

$46,200

$45,948

$39,780

$18,164

$14,137

$10,010

$4,114

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,989

$35,006

$35,827

$28,542

$28,379

$0

$0

$0

$0



