Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$69,460	\$24,989
Grade 2		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$46,546	\$35,006
Grade 2		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$46,200	\$35,827
Grade 1		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$45,948	\$28,542
Grade 1		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$39,780	\$28,379
Electrician		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$18,164	\$0
Grade 3		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$14,137	\$0
Collection System		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$10,010	\$0
Collection System		Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Operations	\$4,114	\$0